

Download File PDF Analisa Pekerjaan Rabat Beton

#Jenny



Finally I get this ebook, thanks for all these I can get now!

#Rio



Cool! I'am really happy

#Markus Jensen



I did not think that this would work, my best friend showed me this website, and it does! I get my most wanted eBook

#Hun Tsu



wtf this great ebook for free?!

#Che Salsa



My friends are so mad that they do not know how I have all the high quality ebook which they do not!

#Diego Butler



so many fake sites. this is the first one which worked! Many thanks

Analisa Harga Satuan Pekerjaan Perstapan

Diproses: 31 Mei 2014
Oleh: Endang Kusman

NO	URAIAN	SATUAN	VOLUME	HARGI		
				SATUAN	HARGI	
				(Rp)	(Rp)	
A.01	3 M Pagar Sementara Dari Kayu Tinggi 2 m					
-	Doklen Kayu Ø 8-10 / 400 cm	Brg	1.250	28.000,00	35.000,00	
-	Semen Portland	Kg	2.500	1.406,00	3.515,00	
-	Pasir Beton	M3	0.009	205.400,00	1.277,00	
-	Koral Beton 2/3	M3	0.009	211.300,00	1.899,90	
-	Kayu balok tumpang	M3	0.072	2.640.000,00	190.080,00	
-	Paku Basa 2" x 5"	Kg	0.060	23.400,00	1.404,00	
-	Meisi Besi	Kg	0.400	8.200,00	3.280,00	
-	Pekerja	Oh	0.400	42.000,00	16.800,00	
-	Tulang Kayu	Oh	0.200	65.000,00	13.000,00	
-	Kepala Tukang	Oh	0.020	75.000,00	1.500,00	
-	Mandor	Oh	0.020	80.000,00	1.600,00	
-	Jumlah				355.285,90	
-	Dibulatkan				359.316,00	
A.02	3 M Pagar Sementara Seng Gelombang Tinggi 2m					
-	Doklen Kayu Ø 8-10 / 400 cm	Brg	1.250	28.000,00	35.000,00	
-	Semen Portland	Kg	2.500	1.406,00	3.515,00	
-	Seng Gelombang BLS-30	Lbr	1.200	62.500,00	75.000,00	
-	Pasir Beton	M3	0.009	205.400,00	1.277,00	
-	Koral Beton 2/3	M3	0.009	211.300,00	1.899,90	
-	Kayu balok tumpang	M3	0.072	2.640.000,00	190.080,00	
-	Paku Basa 2" x 5"	Kg	0.060	23.400,00	1.404,00	
-	Meisi Besi	Kg	0.400	30.400,00	12.160,00	
-	Pekerja	Oh	0.400	42.000,00	16.800,00	
-	Tulang Kayu	Oh	0.200	65.000,00	13.000,00	
-	Kepala Tukang	Oh	0.020	75.000,00	1.500,00	
-	Mandor	Oh	0.020	80.000,00	1.600,00	
-	Jumlah				355.285,90	
-	Dibulatkan				359.286,00	
A.03	3 M Pagar Sementara Kawat Duri Tinggi 2 m					
-	Doklen Kayu Ø 8-10 / 400 cm	Brg	1.000	28.000,00	28.000,00	
-	Semen Portland	Kg	2.000	1.406,00	2.812,00	

[Download PDF version of :](#)
Analisa Pekerjaan Rabat Beton